
15 JULY TRADE AND INDUSTRY EDITION 2815 

RESULTS OF ROUND 60 

Residual Licence Units 
The following residual licences are available in terms of paragraphs 36 and 37 of the Guide Notes. Application should 

be made on T & I 401 within 3 weeks of the date of this Gazette. Licence in Tender No. 6280 and 6288 is valid until 
27 April 1989. 

All other licence expires on 1 July 1988. 

6280 

6288 

6299 

6300 

6307 

6311 

5 Units Available At 

30 Units Available At 

50 Units Available At 

33 Units Available At 

2 Units Available At 

3 Units Available At 

$0 Per Unit 

$8 Per Uni t 

$0 Per unit) 
$0 Per Unit 

$0 Per Unit 

$0 Per Unit 

Tender No: 6272 
Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Item Code: Ex40022 
66 

Name 

Successful 
Sterob Products 
Key Licence Consultants 
Ark Trading Co 
P Nicholls 
Unsuccessful 

Sterob Products 
Key Licence Consultants 
Key Licence Consultants 
Key Licence Consultants 
Sterob Products 
Key Licence Consultants 
Sterob Products 
Sterob Products 
P Nicholls 

Tender No: 
13 Licence Units of 
Successful 

Ark Trading Co 
Unsuccessful 

Sterob Products 
Sterob Products 
Key Licence Consultants 
Sterob Products 
Sterob Products 
Key Licence Consultants 
P Nicholls 
Key Licence Consultants 
Key Licence Consultants 
Key Licence Consultants 
P Nicholls 
Sterob Products 

6273 
$2.000 Each 

Tender No: 6274 
74 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 
Successful 

Permathene Plastics Ltd 
Dubber & Craig Customs Ltd 
Polychem Marketing Ltd 
Sterob Products 
Unsuccessful 

Dubber & Craig Customs Ltd 
Sterob Products 
Ark Trading Co 
Key Licence Consultants 
Polychem Marketing Ltd 
Key Licence Consultants 
Sterob Products 
Key Licence Consultants 
Key Licence Consultants 
Key Licence Consultants 
P Nicholls 
Sterob Products 
P Nicholls 
Sterob Products 

Item Code: 40036 

Item Code: 51015 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Well ington 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
We 11 ington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Now exempt-Unissued 

Units 
Sought 

66 
66 
66 
10 

66 
66 
66 
66 
66 
66 
66 
66 
10 

13 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
5 

13 
13 
13 
5 

13 

74 
40 
10 
74 

40 
74 
74 
74 
74 
74 
74 
74 
74 
74 
10 
74 
10 
74 

Units 
Won 

20 
20 
20 

6 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

13 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

25 
25 
10 
14 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

2.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

50.00 
13.00 

1.00 
0.00 

1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.0f] 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

26.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

1.250.00 
325.00 

10.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


